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Supplies, Gift Cards and Outlets.
Internal Customers Only.

10

Supplies for your cupboards and alternatives to delivered catering

Gift cards allow your delegates to take advantage of all our outlets with flexible
options and times. Can be used at The Food Hall, CAFFIbach, Blas Gogerddan,
Student's Union Shop and Aberystwyth Arts Centre.

Welshbrew Enveloped Breakfast Teabags
Welshbrew Decaffeinated Teabags

Speciality Teabags
(Peppermint, Green tea, Earl grey, Mixed berry) 

Welshbrew Instant Coffee - Enveloped
Welshbrew Instant Decaffeinated Coffee - Enveloped

Fresh Milk 4 Pint
Long Life Milk 1 Litre

Oat Milk 1 Litre

8 oz Ribbed Paper Cup 
Lids for 8 oz Cup

Clear 8oz cup
Disposable 7" Plate

Paper Napkins
Wooden Stirrers

Disposable table cloth
Sugar Sticks

Gift Cards
Set the value to your desired amount.

Minimum of £10.00
£0.50 admin charge per card

Border Biscuits
2 individually wrapped biscuits, 
a mix of 5 different varieties. (V)

Nairn's Oat and Fruit Biscuits
2 premium biscuits, individually wrapped. 

Suitable for gluten-free diets. (V.GF)

x250 Bags
x100 Bags 
100 per box

x250 Sachets
x 250 Sachets

Each Item
Each Item
Each Item

Sleeve x 50
Sleeve x 100
Sleeve x 50
Pack of 50

Pack of 100 2ply
Box of 1000
25 per pack

Pack of 1000

100 x2 Per Box

48 x 30g Per Box

Ex VAT
£18.95
£13.28
£10.50

£33.67
£34.70

£2.25
£1.63
£2.75

£4.95
£3.95
£5.95
£2.75
£4.95
£5.25

£14.16
£7.80

£50.00

£30.00

If you require a delivery, please note a delivery charge will apply, deliveries
will be made at our convenience.

Collection Only

If you require anything else, please email hospitality@aber.ac.uk


