## Supplies

https://www.aber.ac.uk/en/visitors/croeso-aber





Conference Office
Aberystwyth University
Penglais Campus
Aberystwyth
SY23 3BY



+44(0) 1970 62 1960



conference@aber.ac.uk

## Supplies, Gift Cards and Outlets. Internal Customers Only.

Supplies for your cupboards and alternatives to delivered catering

## **Collection Only**

If you require a delivery, please note a delivery charge will apply, deliveries will be made at our convenience.

witt be made at our convenience.		Ex VAT
Welshbrew Enveloped Breakfast Teabags	x250 Bags	£18.95
Welshbrew Decaffeinated Teabags	x100 Bags	£13.28
Speciality Teabags	100 per box	£10.50
(Peppermint, Green tea, Earl grey, Mixed berry)		
Welshbrew Instant Coffee - Enveloped	x250 Sachets	£33.67
Velshbrew Instant Decaffeinated Coffee - Enveloped	x 250 Sachets	£34.70
Fresh Milk 4 Pint	Each Item	£2.25
Long Life Milk 1 Litre	Each Item	£1.63
Oat Milk 1 Litre	Each Item	£2.75
8 oz Ribbed Paper Cup	Sleeve x 50	£4.95
Lids for 8 oz Cup	Sleeve x 100	£3.95
Clear 8oz cup	Sleeve x 50	£5.95
Disposable 7" Plate	Pack of 50	£2.75
Paper Napkins	Pack of 100 2ply	£4.95
Wooden Stirrers	Box of 1000	£5.25
Disposable table cloth	25 per pack	£14.16
Sugar Sticks	Pack of 1000	£7.80
Border Biscuits	100 0 0	050.00
2 individually wrapped biscuits, a mix of 5 different varieties. (V)	100 x2 Per Box	£50.00
Nairn's Oat and Fruit Biscuits	40 y 20 a Day Day	C20.00
2 premium biscuits, individually wrapped. Suitable for gluten-free diets. (V.GF)	48 x 30g Per Box	£30.00

Gift cards allow your delegates to take advantage of all our outlets with flexible options and times. Can be used at The Food Hall, CAFFIbach, Blas Gogerddan, Student's Union Shop and Aberystwyth Arts Centre.

Gift Cards

Set the value to your desired amount.

Minimum of £10.00

£0.50 admin charge per card